

City of Moline Acres

Utility Tax Refund Application

In accordance with Ordinance No. 705; residents of the City of Moline Acres, Missouri, 62 years of age of older may apply for a refund for their share of utility taxes paid by them under the terms of said ordinance. **Refunds shall be made three weeks after closing date**. The refund due the consumer shall be limited to the amount of the real estate taxes paid to the City of Moline Acres the preceding year of the application, or \$20.00; which ever is greater.

PLEASE PRINT

Name:			
Address:		Zip Code:	
Phone No.: ()	Rent:	_ Own:	
How long have you lived at this address?r	nonthsyears	3	
Date of birth://	Age:years		
Type of retirements that you are receiving: (plea	ıse check all that app	oly)	
Social SecurityDisabilit	yPen	sion	Other
I hereby certify that I am qualified for a refund of Moline Acres through its agents or employees the respective utility companies and provide cop	s to confirm the accu	racy of this app	lication through
Signature of Applicant		// Date	
orginitate of rippieum		Dute	
City Personnel Signature		/	/

Forms/utility tax refund